FIS-SKi - resultats

Results

Place
Date
0534

Race codex

Valid for FIS Points

Rank Bib FIS Code
1 8 201900
2 10 430194
3 1 201784
4 2 480946
5 13 201449
6 12 202059
7 15 700037
8 % 150834
9 2 700686

10 2 511079
11 & 200160
12 33 202153
13 4 201931
14 19 202125
14 1 700724
16 37 430357
17 5 480668
18 17 201980
18 16 690013
20 n 510330
21 3 710264
22 9 201725
23 28 90047
24 18 201678
25 20 150563
26 a2 150690
27 27 200379
28 wm 200336
29 2 200337
30 12 510334
31 3 480997
32 3 511095
33 23 510159
34 83 201386
35 40 201964
36 49 200272
37 45 90103
38 43 511286
39 = 202111
40 25 90108
41 48 200407
42 2 294108

Kaunertal (AUT)
29.11.2005

NO - Waiting reports

Fédération Internationale de Ski

International Ski Federation

Internationaler Ski Verband

Gender

Name

WAGNER Hannes
KALWA Michal
FISCHER Daniel
GRIGORIEV Alexandr
STANEK Jendrek
FERSTL Josef
HEIMSCHILD lvan
ZIKA Adam
LUBELLAN Peter
ZUMBRUNN Thomas
BONLEITNER Fabian
RESENBERGER Anton
BUB Florian

ZEPNIK Philipp
BABUSIAK Jaroslav
ZAGORSKI Woijciech
DOGADKIN Roman
SIMMERL Markus
SKRIABIN Nikolay
SPOERRI Joerg
SCHAFFERER Marco
WOELFL Mathias
GEORGIEV Stefan
DENGLER Martin
KELEMEN Josef
MLEZIVA Matyas
SANDER Andreas
LECHNER Hannes
LIEBL Sebastian
NETZER Conradin
TARANENKO Mikhail
BLAESI Aron

AUER Mirco

SITTEL Benjamin
MUEHLBAUER Martin
BRUEDERL Timo
SEDIANKOV Mihail
AMBUEHL Urs
STUERMER Bastian
CHRISTOV Dimitar
WEGHOFER Patrick
BALLABIO Aldo

Year
1986
1978
1985
1988
1981
1988
1980
1989
1982
1983
1989
1988
1987
1988
1984
1985
1983
1987
1978
1980
1984
1984
1977
1984
1984
1987
1989
1989
1989
1980
1988
1984
1977
1980
1987
1989
1982
1986
1988
1983
1989
1987

piscipline  Giant Slalom
category University Race

0 Name Merz Rudi (GER)

Nation
GER
POL
GER
RUS
GER
GER
SVK
CZE
SVK
SuUl
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
POL
RUS
GER
UKR
SuUl
BIH
GER
BUL
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
SuUl
RUS
SUI
Sul
GER
GER
GER
BUL
SuUl
GER
BUL
GER
ITA

Run 1
1:05.33
1:06.51
1:07.36
1:07.09
1:06.85
1:06.94
1:07.02
1:07.35
1:07.59
1:07.49
1:.07.97
1:.07.71
1:07.72
1:07.33
1:07.90
1:07.89
1:07.73
1:08.52
1:08.05
1:.07.73
1:07.45
1:07.39
1:07.93
1:08.35
1:08.42
1:.07.84
1:08.18
1:08.29
1:08.45
1:09.76
1:08.86
1:08.99
1:08.66
1:08.65
1:09.09
1:09.24
1:08.82
1:08.55
1:08.84
1:09.42
1:09.14
1:09.04
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Run 2 Total Time FIS Points

1:05.57
1:05.91
1:05.53
1:06.44
1:06.82
1:06.74
1:06.69
1:06.39
1:06.35
1:06.75
1:06.45
1:06.72
1:06.77
1:07.20
1:06.63
1:06.66
1:06.83
1:06.08
1:06.55
1:06.99
1:07.28
1:07.35
1:07.09
1:06.71
1:07.03
1:07.80
1:07.47
1:07.51
1:07.49
1:06.25
1:07.29
1:07.28
1:07.65
1:07.68
1:07.50
1:07.44
1:07.88
1:08.26
1:08.09
1:07.69
1:08.07
1:08.21

2:10,90
2:12,42
2:12,89
2:13,53
2:13,67
2:13,68
2:13,71
2:13,74
2:13,94
2:14,24
2:14,42
2:14,43
2:14,49
2:14,53
2:14,53
2:14,55
2:14,56
2:14,60
2:14,60
2:14,72
2:14,73
2:14,74
2:15,02
2:15,06
2:15,45
2:15,64
2:15,65
2:15,80
2:15,94
2:16,01
2:16,15
2:16,27
2:16,31
2:16,33
2:16,59
2:16,68
2:16,70
2:16,81
2:16,93
2:17,11
2:17,21
2:17,25
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25.01
35.11
38.24
42.49
43.42
43.49
43.69
43.89
45.21
47.21
48.40
48.47
48.87
49.14
49.14
49.27
49.34
49.60
49.60
50.40
50.47
50.53
52.39
52.66
55.25
56.51
56.58
57.58
58.51
58.97
59.90
60.70
60.97
61.10
62.83
63.43
63.56
64.29
65.09
66.28
66.95
67.21
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

31
59
30
71
82
52
65
57
55
53
50
75
36
a1
54
77
46
35
58

102
60

119
67

109

131
51
68

116
9
89
61
62

129

126
79

130
81
73

113
76
63
84
64

122

115

133

110

127

100
91
87
70
92

104

111

125

103

481006

51322
201154
201723
201904
350084
430307
510748
200349
430390
700763
700746
700721
200397
430370
150823

90109
150637
150520

51012
430387
202196

90121
202203
481148
561144
240071
430396
201924
511626

80063
710269
481112
202250

51376
202202
470003
150833
202204

90125
150610

60135
240082
202265
202236

90135
202241
202284
690073
511620
240111
150546
201816
201755
201109
201846
201537

ZUEV Stepan
OLBERT Dominik
HOLL Florian

WITZMANN Klaus Hermann

WOLF Magnus
SPRENGER Simon
WOJTIUK Jan
MICHEL Christian
NAMBERGER Hannes
KOMINKO Maciej
UHNAK Juraj
ANTOSKA Matej
DEVECKA Andrej
SCHWARZ Dominik
KWIEK Bartolomiej
KOPRIVA Jakub
TODOROV Dean
CEROVSKY Rostislav
MATYAS Jan
STOCKER Michael
ILEWICZ Jakub
BRANDNER Klaus
GAVRILOV Veselin
EHRL Maximilian
MAITAKOV Segei
LOTRIC Borut
BARBAI Aron
MAZUREK Krzysztof
NOHE Bjoern
SCHMED Ursin
LONGHI Johnatan
BADURA Slaven
BULAEV llia

REISER Stefan
LATTACHER Hannes
ECKERT Paul

SECK Leyti

JURICA Antonin
EIGLER Florian
MUTAVCHIEV Lubomir
PISA Martin

VAN DOREN Peter
MAROSI Attila
STAUBITZER Benedikt
LINDEN Erik
YORDANOV Nikolai
MITTERER Christian
FEIG Helmut
RUSYNYAK Myhaylo
RIGAMONTI Alessandro
BENE Marton
BRZON Michal
STECK Tobias
WOLF Justus

HORN Andreas
EHRHARDT Thomas
ZIMMER Marco

1988
1985
1978
1984
1986
1989
1983
1977
1989
1987
1986
1986
1984
1989
1986
1989
1983
1986
1983
1983
1987
1990
1985
1990
1990
1988
1980
1987
1983
1989
1988
1986
1990
1990
1987
1990
1981
1989
1990
1985
1985
1985
1982
1990
1990
1987
1990
1978
1987
1989
1986
1983
1983
1983
1978
1986
1982

RUS
AUT
GER
GER
GER
LIE

POL
SuUl

GER
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
GER
POL
CZE
BUL
CZE
CZE
AUT
POL
GER
BUL
GER
RUS
SLO
HUN
POL
GER
SUl

BRA
BIH

RUS
GER
AUT
GER
SEN
CZE
GER
BUL
CZE
BEL
HUN
GER
GER
BUL
GER
GER
UKR
Sul

HUN
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

1:09.47
1:09.55
1:09.02
1:08.66
1:10.24
1:09.95
1:10.08
1:10.01
1:10.37
1:09.71
1:09.79
1:10.44
1:10.91
1:10.27
1:10.00
1:09.55
1:10.46
1:10.66
1:10.86
1:10.89
1:10.72
1:10.84
1:10.67
1:11.55
1:11.50
1:11.21
1:11.49
1:11.38
1:11.31
1:11.95
1:11.48
1:11.05
1:11.85
1:12.18
1:11.72
1:12.02
1:12.60
1:11.97
1:12.21
1:12.67
1:12.33
1:12.53
1:13.89
1:12.25
1:14.12
1:12.75
1:12.59
1:13.45
1:12.81
1:13.66
1:13.04
1:13.14
1:13.64
1:14.48
1:14.79
1:13.68
1:14.26

1:07.81
1:08.07
1:08.64
1:09.10
1:07.74
1:08.11
1:07.99
1:08.19
1:08.00
1:08.75
1:08.78
1:08.29
1:07.95
1:08.70
1:08.99
1:09.53
1:08.65
1:08.70
1:09.16
1:09.18
1:09.50
1:09.77
1:09.98
1:09.11
1:09.20
1:09.74
1:09.53
1:10.09
1:10.22
1:09.64
1:10.13
1:10.60
1:09.98
1:09.66
1:10.40
1:10.13
1:09.65
1:10.33
1:10.12
1:09.70
1:10.35
1:10.19
1:08.89
1:10.67
1:08.88
1:10.66
1:11.17
1:10.38
1:11.10
1:10.54
1:11.54
1:11.80
1:11.52
1:10.76
1:10.60
1:12.42
1:12.19

Sate2von 3
2:17,28 67.41
2:17,62 69.67
2:17,66 69.94
2:17,76 70.60
2:17,98 72.07
2:18,06 72.60
2:18,07 72.66
2:18,20 73.53
2:18,37 74.66
2:18,46 75.26
2:18,57 75.99
2:18,73 77.05
2:18,86 77.91
2:18,97 78.65
2:18,99 78.78
2:19,08 79.38
2:19,11 79.58
2:19,36 81.24
2:20,02 85.62
2:20,07 85.96
2:20,22 86.95
2:20,61 89.55
2:20,65 89.81
2:20,66 89.88
2:20,70 90.14
2:20,95 91.81
2:21,02 92.27
2:21,47 95.26
2:21,53 95.66
2:21,59 96.06
2:21,61 96.19
2:21,65 96.46
2:21,83 97.65
2:21,84 97.72
2:22,12 99.58
2:22,15 99.78
2:22,25 100.45
2:22,30 100.78
2:22,33 100.98
2:22,37 101.24
2:22,68 103.30
2:22,72 103.57
2:22,78 103.97
2:22,92 104.90
2:23,00 105.43
2:23,41 108.16
2:23,76 110.48
2:23,83 110.95
2:23,91 111.48
2:24,20 113.41
2:24,58 115.93
2:24,94 118.32
2:25,16 119.79
2:25,24 120.32
2:25,39 121.31
2:26,10 126.03
2:26,45 128.36
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100 107 511204 BAUMGARTNER Richard 1985 SUI 1:14.39 1:12.26 2:26,65 129.69
101 106 310388 KOSIC Bojan 1990 SCG  1:14.80 1:12.79 2:27,59 135.94
102 o5 202130 MIGGE Thorsten 1983 GER  1:15.48 1:13.17 2:28,65 142.98
103 101 310380 SOCANAC Jovan 1987 SCG  1:14.71 1:14.24 2:28,95 144.98
104 124 310389 KOCIC Jovan 1990 SCG  1:15.22 1:14.01 2:29,23 146.84
105 o7 eo152 OTTO Steven 1987 BEL 1:15.88 1:14.71 2:30,59 155.88
106 117 202184 SILKEN Hendrik 1984 GER  1:16.42 1:15.76 2:32,18 166.44
107 132 790011 BEN MANSOUR Suleiman 1990 MAR 1:17.28 1:16.11 2:33,39 174.49
108 114 202266 STEINBACHER Christian 1990 GER  1:26.44 1:08.77 2:35,21 186.58
109 1z 990111 D AMICO Marco 1980 ITA 1:23.85 1:21.85 2:45,70 256.30
110 120 240122 SZEPESI Bertold 1990 HUN  1:24.90 1:25.16 2:50,06 285.28
111 s 202281 KAUTT Alex 1983 GER  1:27.18 1:23.55 2:50,73 289.73

Did not start 1st run :

RUMIANCEYV Vitalij (LTU), COTTINO Umberto (ITA), JOECKEL Christoph (GER), KLIMES Michal (CZE),
STOCKKAMP Maximilian (GER)

Did not start 2nd run :
KURZBECK Felix (GER), SCHULZ Michael (GER), STRKOLEC Martin (SVK), SVIDRON Filip (SVK)
Did not finish 1st run :

VESOVIC Damjan (SCG), MARCHESINI Giorgio (ITA), PALASICS Peter (HUN), SCHUCHTER Daniel
(LIE), GEBERT Marcel (LIE), ACS Tamas (HUN), KIND Samuel (LIE), WADRZYK Maciej (POL), FISCHER
Thomas (GER)

Did not finish 2nd run :
KUBEK Matthias (GER), KNAPP Manuel (GER), OEHLERT Sebastian (GER), KOPRIVA Jan (CZE)
Did not qualify 2nd run :

JOECKEL Christoph (GER)
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No commercial reproduction, adaptation, distribution or transmission of any part or parts of this website or any information contained, herein by any
means whatsoever is permitted without the prior written permission of FIS.
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